<Finnlines

a Grimaldi Group company —

<Finnlines

a Grimaldi Group company —

Lubeck Hbf (Main Station) — Skandinavienkai Terminal Bus Lubeck Hbf (Main Station) — Skandinavienkai Terminal

Monday til Friday, departures 05h20 — 20h05 (direct bus)
Bus 50: Liubeck ZOB/Hbf (Plattform 19) — Skandinavienkai Terminal

Saturday, departures 20h32 - 23h32 (with changes)
(no connection to Bus 50 Roter Hahn — Terminal with departure 00h32)

Bus 34: Libeck ZOB/Hbf (Plattform 19) — Strandbahnhof until Roter Hahn

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19| ... [05:20 05: § - : § R

Wahmstralte " [05:24 05:34 0640 07:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 [ZOB/FHausBannhor Seic 19 ]

Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7| ... [05:29 0559 06:47 07:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 ZOBHauptbahnhof Steig 19

Burgtorfriedhof ... ]05:31 06:01 06:49 07:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7

Kreuzwegbriicke ... |05:34 06:04 06:52 07:22 alle 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 Burgtorfriedhof 0

Kiicknitzer Scheide ... |05:39 06:09 06:57 07:27 30 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 Krelzwegbriicke

Solmitzstrale ... |05:42 06:12 07:00 07:30 Min. 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 Kieselgrund

OstpreuBenring ... |05:44 06:14 07:02 07:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32§ ... Solmitzstrale

Roter Hahn 05:22|05:47 06:17 07:06 07:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36]21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 ;

Traveminder Landstralle 05:26]05:51 06:21 07:10 07:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40§21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 Roter Hahn

Skandinavienkai Terminal _|05:27]05:53 06:23 07:11 07:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41]21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09 e 01:04

Roénnauer Weg )9 01:09

. . . Teutendorfer Wi :

Monday til Friday, departures 20h32 — 23h32 (with changes) Traveminde/Priwalifshre 3

(no connection to Bus 50 Roter Hahn — Terminal with departure 00h32) Muhlenberg pep— és — Q116

Paul-Briimmer-Stralle

Strandbahnhof Steig 3 05:40 06:40 07:40 21: 21 22: 21 23 21 00 21 0

Bus 34: Libeck ZOB/Hbf (Plattform 19) — Strandbahnhof until Roter Hahn
Bus 50: Roter Hahn — Skandinavienkai Terminal

ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 |04:20 04:50J20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32[00:32
Wahmstrale 04:24 04:54)20:36 21:36 22:36 23:3600:36
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 |04:29 04:59]20:41 21:41 22:41 23:4100:41 ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 07:35 08: : : R 20:05
Burgtorfriedhof 04:31 05:01]20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43]00:43 Wahmstral3e _ 07:40 08:40 09:10 09:40 ] :40N20:10
Kreuzwegbriicke 04:36 05:06§20:48 21:48 22:48 23:4800:48 Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 07:47 08:47 09:17 09:47 19:47 19:47 28J7
Kieselgrund 04:39 05:09]20:51 21:51 22:51 23:5100:51 Burgtorfriedhof 07:49 08:49 09:19 09:49 19:19 19:49 20:
Solmitzstrale 04:44 05:14§20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 §00:56 Kreuzwegbriicke 07:52 08:52 09:22 09:52 alle 19:22 19:52 20:22
i 04:46 05:16 20 58 21: 53 22: 53 23:5800:58 Kicknitzer Scheide 07:57 08:57 09:27 09:57 30 19:27 19:57 20:27
Roter Hahn 04:49 05:19 R X -01§01:01 Solmntzstralle 08:00 09:00 09:30 10:00 Min. 19:30 20:00 20:30
vendorfer Landstrale 04:52 05:22 4§01:04 08:02 09:02 09:32 10:02 19:32 20:02 20:32_____.
Ronnauer Weg 04:57 05:27 21:09 22.00 =y 901:09 J05:22 06:22 07:22 08:06 09:06 09:36 10:06 19:36 20:06 20:36[21:04 alle 00:04
Teutendorfer Weg 04:59 05:29 21: 11 22: 11 23, oo 11 01:11 er Landstrae  |05:26 06:26 07:26 08:10 09:10 09:40 10:10 19:40 20:10 20:40§21:08 60 00:08
Travemiinde/Priwallfahre 05:02 05:32 21:14 22:14 23:14°Q:14 01:14 Skandinavienkai Terminal 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:11 09:11 09:41 10:11 19:41 20:11 20:41§21:09 Min. 00:09
Miihlenberg -~ 21:16 22:16 23:16 00NG 01:16
Paul-Briimmer-Strale 05: 06 05:36 -
Strandbahnhof Steig 3 05:10 05:40 21:21 22: 21 23 21 00 21

Bus 50: Roter Hahn — Skandinavienkai Terminal Sunday, departures 20h32 — 23h32 (with changes)

(no connection to Bus 50 Roter Hahn — Terminal with departure 00h32)

[ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19| ... 05:20 05550 06:35 07:05 18:35 19:05 10:30"
Wahmstrae ... 05:24 05:54 06:40 07:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20 .
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7| ... 05:29 05:59 06:47 07:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20: Bus 34: Libeck ZOB/Hbf — Roter Hahn
Burgtorfriedhof ... 05:31 06:01 06:49 07:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19
Kreuzwegbriicke - 05:34 06:04 06:52 07:22 alle 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 ZOB/Hauptbahnhof Steig 19 [05:46 06:46 07:50 08:37 09:37]10:37 18:37 10:37]20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32]00:
Kcknitzer Scheide - 05:39 06:09 06:57 07:27 30 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 Wahmstraie 05:50 06:50 07:54 08:41 09:41]10:41 18:41 19:41]20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36{00:36
S°'m"zs"a'5€ 05:42 06:12 07:00 07:30 Min. 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 |05:55 06:55 07:59 08:46 09:46[10:46 18:46 19:46]20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41|00:41
preufienring 05:44 06:14 07:02 07:32 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 Burgtorfriedhof 05:57 06:57 08:01 08:48 09:48]10:48 alle 18:48 19:48]20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43]00:43
Jos:22 05:47 06:17 07:06 07:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36]21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04 Kreuzwegbriicke 06:02 07:02 08:06 08:53 09:53|10:53 60 18:53 19:53|20:48 21:48 22:48 23:4800:48
ravemunder Lanastrare —05:26 05:51 06:21 07:10 07:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40421:08 22:08 23:08 00:08 Kieselgrund 06:05 07:05 08:09 08:56 09:56{10:56 Min. 18:56 19:56{20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51]00:51
Skandinavienkai Terminal _ |05:27 05:53 06:23 07:11 07:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41§21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09 Solmitzstrale 06:10 07:10 08:14 09:01 10:01011:01 19:01 20:01020:56 21:56 22:56 23:56)00:56
i 06:12 07:12 08:16 09:03 10:03 19:03 20:03]20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58{00:58
Roter Hahn 06:15 07:15 08:19 09:06 10:06 19:06 20:06|21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01J01:01
vendorfer Landstralie 106:18 07:18 08:22 . . R g 3 3

- 01:04
21:09 22:0 2309 00:09 01 09

. Rénnauer Weg 06:23 07:23 08:27 ...
Saturday, departures 05h20 — 20:05 (direct bus) Teutendorfer Weg 06:25 07:25 08:29 21:
Travemiinde/Priwallfahre 06:27 07:27 08:31 | same bus, number of bus 211 change of bus in
Mihlenberg B 21:1

Bus 50: Libeck ZOB/Hbf (Plattform 19) — Skandinavienkai Terminal

Paul-Brimmer-Strale 06:32 07:32 08:36 changes in ,Roter Hahn”

“Roter Hahn”

Strandbahnhof Steig 3 06:36 07:36 08:40

07:40 08:40 09:10 09:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 . _ inavi ; ;
Gustav-Radbruch-Platz Steig 7 07:47 08:47 09:17 09:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 Bus 50: Roter Hahn — Skandinavienkai Terminal
Burgtorfriedhof 07:49 08:49 09:19 09:49 19:19 19:49 20:19
Kreuzwegbriicke 07:52 08:52 09:22 09:52 alle 19:22 19:52 20:22 ZOB/HaUPlbahnhof Stelg 19
Kucknitzer Scheide 07:57 08:57 09:27 09:57 30 19:27 19:57 20:27 = S =
SolmitzstraRe 08:00 09:00 09:30 10:00 Min. 19:30 20:00 20:30 206 alle 19:06 20.06]21:04 22:08 23:04 00:04
OstpreuRenring 08:02 09:02 09:32 10:02 19:32 20:02 20:32| ... 2:10 60 19:10 20:10§21:08 2 0:08
Roter Hahn 05:22 06:22 07:22{08:06 09:06 09:36 10:06 19:36 20:06 20:36|21:04 ~alle  00:04 Skandinavienkai Terminal 2:12_Min._19:12 20:12|21:09 22:09 23:09 00:09
Travemiinder Landstrale  |05:26 06:26 07:26{08:10 09:10 09:40 10:10 19:40 20:10 20:40{21:08 60 00:08
Skandinavienkai Terminal 05:27 06:27 07:27§08:11 09:11 09:41 10:11 19:41 20:11 20:41§21:09 Min. 00:09

11.12.2025/FLD Liibeck

Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1

12

11.12.2025/FLD Liibeck

Public Transportation Liibeck & Travemiinde from 14.12.2025 — Version 1/1

212



